

You are invited to join us on Monday, June 2nd at the Hayfields Country Club! Golfers will enjoy a fun day of golf and friendly competition to support Casey Cares' palliative programs for critically ill children.

For additional information about sponsorship, please contact
Dawn Weissman at Dawn@CaseyCaresFoundation.org.

	CLUB HOUSE SPONSOR \$10,000	FAIRWAY SPONSOR \$5,000	FOURSOME \$3,000	HOLE SPONSOR \$1,000
Foursomes included	2	2	1	N/A
Program ad	Full page	Full page	Half page	Listing
Hole sponsor sign				
Prime signage at event				
Company included on Casey Cares' website				
Company included in Casey Cares' social media (Facebook, Instagram)	•			
Company name in 2026 sponsor brochure				
Opportunity to sponsor the golf carts (Only one available)				
Opportunity to sponsor the beverage carts (Only two available)				
Company included in dedicated thank you email with results post event	•			
Banner at the club house				
Opportunity to offer company branded promotional item to attendees				

2024 TOP SPONSORS

ReThink Water • Firstrust Bank

The Casey Cares Foundation is a 501(c)3 charity that provides ongoing, uplifting palliative programs to critically ill children and their families. **CaseyCares.org**

